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U-21 Championship
2020/21 3rd round, Match #17

Friday, 18.09.2020, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 15°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Malysh Artem
2 Fatieiev Dmytro
3 Dotsenko Ivan
4 Nyzkyi Oleksandr
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
6 Kavarma Ihor
7 Dontsov Andrii
8 Levchuk Yaroslav
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Mishurenko Oleksandr (C)

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
14 Smetanin Hlib
15 Borysov Hlib
17 Zhylinskyi Roman
18 Smoliakov Artem
19 Savchenko Mykyta

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

1 Karavashchenko Illia
6 Rassokha Stanislav
4 Slotiuk Andrii
8 Davydenko Daniil
2 Samoilenko Ihor
5 Vetokha Vadym
7 Belych Yevhenii
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
3 Babor Vladyslav
14 Ostapenko Anatolii (C)
17 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes
19 Demianenko Denys
25 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
9 Kibalnyk Danylo
20 Kozhemiachenko Nikita
18 Myronich Kyrylo
15 Rohovets Artur
24 Serbin Erik
11 Chaika Illia

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 3rd round, Match #17
Friday, 18.09.2020, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 15°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
8 Levchuk Yaroslav 14'

11 Mishurenko Oleksandr 18'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
15 Borysov Hlib 27'

28' 7 Belych Yevhenii

30' 3 Babor Vladyslav

44' 5 Vetokha Vadym
2 Fatieiev Dmytro
14 Smetanin Hlib 46'

20 Kvasnyi Mykola
18 Smoliakov Artem 46'

10 Kozak Aleksandr
17 Zhylinskyi Roman 46'

11 Mishurenko Oleksandr
19 Savchenko Mykyta 46'

52' 5 Vetokha Vadym

54' 5 Vetokha Vadym
19 Demianenko Denys

54' 3 Babor Vladyslav
20 Kozhemiachenko Nikita

54' 17 Bakun Yehor
11 Chaika Illia

69' 20 Kozhemiachenko Nikita
9 Kibalnyk Danylo

84' 14 Ostapenko Anatolii
18 Myronich Kyrylo

3 Dotsenko Ivan 90+2'

90+3' 8 Davydenko Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


